Tuusulan Luistelijat, Tahtisarjojen kutsukilpailut
Tuusula 24.3.2018

TULOKSET Taitajat ei Axel 06 ja nuoremmat

Sijoitus

Nimi

Veera Martikainen

Inka Virtanen

Veera Kajoniemi

Elsa Langer

Vilma Peltola
Martta Korpela
Anni Isosomppi

Julia Rombacheva
Ida Makkonen
Emilia Barinova
Jessica Santala
Sara Tuparinne
Aino Ropponen

Seura

Hyvinkaan Taitoluistelijat

Hyvinkaén Taitoluistelijat

Hyvink&aén Taitoluistelijat

Tuusulan Luistelijat

Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat
Hyvinkaén Taitoluistelijat

Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat
Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat
Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat
Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat
Porvoon Taitoluistelijat

Hyvink&aan Taitoluistelijat

Laura Viitanen, ylituomari

Pisteet Erikoismainint

37,33
36,00

32,33 pl. 3 2/3,
es. 32/3

32,33 pl. 3 2/3,
es. 32/3

32,00
31,33
30,00
27,33
24,33
22,00
18,00
17,67
15,00






